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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30.

1921. 1922.
April 30,

1921.
April 30,

1922.

Geraldine County—continued.
South, Jesse ft, Winchester
South, John, Geraldine..
Sparks, W. E., Gapes Valley
Spencer, A. C. D., Woodbury
Spencer, H. M., Goraldine
Squire, A. H., Waitohi
Stack, J. J., Woodbury
Stalker, Lowden, Gapes Valley
Stanbury, W. ft, Pleasant Valley, Geraldino
Staniland, W. FL, Clandeboye
Stephens, A. J., Pleasant Point
Stewart, D. T., Orari
Stoakes, H., Upper Waitohi
Stonyer, G. IP, Orari Bridgo
Stratford, T. H., Upper Waitohi
Sugrue, D., Rangitata
Sugrue, Mrs. M., Bolfield, Orari
Swaney, M. R., Orton Rural Delivery
Tait, Mrs. Ann, Woodbury
Talbot Bros., Temuka
Talbot, Leslie, Temuka
Talbot W. FT, Pleasant Point
Tarbottom, I'. W., Temuka
Tate, Goorgo, Rangitata Island
Tavancr, Frederiok, Bolfield, Orari
Taylor, E., Clandeboye
Taylor, Robert, jun., Geraldine
Taylor, William, Hilton
Temple, A. B., Te Moana
Temple, E. G, Geraldine
Thatchor, F. J., Woodbury
Thew, H. E., Arundel
Thew, J. R., Peel F'orest
Thomson, J.R., Milford, Temuka
Thornley, T. E., Upper Waitohi..
Tiplady, William, Goraldine
Titheridgo, Henry, Belfieid, Orari
Topham, J. W., Temuka
T'opham, W. ft, Temuka
Tozer, W. J.,Rangatira Valley, Temuka ..
Tripp Bros., Orari Gorge, Woodbury
Tripp, J. M. IT., Geraldine
Trumper, S. W., Temuka
Upritchard, Samuel, Peel Forest..
Urquhart, Alexander, Pleasant Valley
Vance, John,Woodbury
Vorrall, H. M., Tomuka..
Volckman, Ronald, Te Moana
Wade and Black, Rangitata Island
Waller, E. FL, Gapes Valley
Waller, George, Woodbury
Walker, C. E., Te Moana
Walker, M., Winchester
Ward, Georgo H., Ohape, Tomuka
Warne and Hayward, Beautiful Valley,

Geraldino
Warne, Mrs. Mary J., Woodbury. .Waters, W. M„ Totara Valley
Watson, Alexander, Uppor Waitohi,Temuka
Weaver, W. H., Belfieid, Orari
Webb, Joseph, Waihi Bush, Woodbury ..
Webb, Robert, Woodbury
Webb, William, Pleasant Valley
West, C. G., Clandeboye
Wharton, W., Rangitata
Wharton, William, Rangitata
White, John, Winchester
Wightman, S. B., Temuka
Wilkinson Bros., Geraldine
Wilkes, Charles, Winchester
Willy, W., Orari
Winmill, E. 0., Hilton
Withers, P. G., Geraldine
Woodham, P., Beautiful Valley, Geraldine
Wooding, J. A., F'our Poaks, Geraldino
Wooding, Joseph, Woodbury
Wooding, Ronald, Woodbury
Wooding, T. P., Woodbury
Wooding, T. P., jun., Belfieid, Orari
Worner, George, Geraldino
Wright, A. V., Geraldine
Wright, J., Rangitata
Wright, J. R., Tomuka ..
Yates, R., Woodbury
Young, F. M., Winchester

2,285
151
315

73

10
160
425
634

12
411
480
134
300
347
320
763
286
379

1.905
866

1,357

717
600
629

1,900
115

1,214
336
302
177
116
10

385
314

10
177
120
72

23,965
612
915
930

31
230
127

800
350
192
258

68
74
50

540

1,047
330
314

75
40

332
65

341
535

Nil
509

14
Nil

245
286
466
511.
104
828

1,905
887

1,207
8

769
790
947
524
253
945
446
388
162
128

Nil
Nil

686
Nil

320
225

10
23,330

595
554
776

Nil
400

30
801
351
184
382

01
170

Nil
Nil

LEVELS COUNTY
• (In Timaru Subdivision).

Acton, Goorgo, Pleasant Point
Agnow, F. W., Pleasant Point
Aitken, Alexander, Opihi, Pleasant Point..
Aitken, Mrs. Elizabeth Harriet, Raincliff,

Pleasant Point
Aitken, Robert, Pleasant Point
Allan, W. B., Hazelburn, Pleasant Point ..
Allen, W. J., Pareora West
Anderson, J. E., Sutherland's delivery,

Pleasant Point
Andrews, John, Hazelburn, Pleasant Point
Annett, David, Sutherland's
Appleton, H. G., Hazelburn, Pleasant Point
Armit, Andrew, Pleasant Point..
Armstrong, J., Claremont
Bain, Walter, Tycho delivery, Levels
Balfour, Robert, Washdyke
Barbour, David, Tycho delivery, Timaru ..
Bassett, W. J.,Rosewill School, Timaru ..
Battersby, R. P., Totara Valley, Pleasant

Point
Beattie, James, and Son, Levels
Bco Bros., Kingsdown, Timaru ...
Bcllctte, A. V., Seadown
Bennett, A. F., Washdyke
Bennett, W. F'., F'airview
Biggs, A., Tycho Flat, Timaru
Bishop, A. L., Pleasant Point
Black, W. J., Sutherland's
Bladder, ft, Totara Valley, Pleasant Point
Blaekler, Owon, Pleasant Point
Blackwood, W. J., Sutherland's
Blakemore, Georgo, Opihi, Ploasant Point
Blakemore, W. FL, Sutherland's
Bourn, J. T., and Son, Pleasant Point
Brightling, L., Cave
Brophy, Simon, Levels Valley
Brosnahan, I). J., Cave
Brosnahan, H., Pah Farm, Seadown
Brosnahan, 'J. H. (Executors of), Levels ..
Brosnahan, James, Pleasant Point
Brosnahan, Jeremiah (Executors of), Sea-

down
Brosnahan, Mrs. ft, Otipua
Brosnahan, Patrick, Rosewill
Brosnahan, T. J., Kingsdown
Brown, Bros., Sutherland's
Brown, H. L., Opihi, Pleasant Point
Brown, J. L., Pareora West
Brown, John, Fairview
Brown, John, Totara Valley, Pleasant Point
Browne, John A , Hadlow, Timaru
Browne, Robert R., Washdyke
Buckingham, W. T., Cricklewood
Buckley, T. J., Temuka
Budd, George, Winchester
Burns, M. FT, Levels
Butcher, Edwin, Pleasant Point
Butler Bros., Pleasant Point
Butler, George, jun., Ploasant Point
Cadwallader, W. E., Levels
Cain, David, Seadown
Cain, Samuel, Seadown..
Cairns, Honry M., Claremont
Caldwell, A., Otipua
Cameron, J. E. P., Timaru
CampbollBros., Waitara, Pleasant Point ..
Campbell, It. and P., Kingsdown..
Campbell, It. T., Hadlow, Timaru
Campbell, Robert, jun. (rural delivery),

Seadown
Cargo Bros., Temuka
Carter, D. !.'., Ploasant Point
Cartwright, Edward, Levels
Cartwright, G. B., Temuka
Cartwright, James, Pleasant Point
Casey, Gerald, Claremont
Casey, Richard, Pareora West
Cations, Georgo A., Claremont
Chapman, C. W., Opihi, Pleasant Point
Chapman, JamesE., Mayfield,Pleasant Point
Chisholm, A. S., Sutherland's
Chisholm, Donald, Otipua
Chittock, F. B., Tycho delivery, Timaru . .Clark, W. J., Lovels
Clarkson, W. I., Cave
Cleland, A. J., Sutherland's

1,002
572

65
81

268
545
131
245

440
274
101
888
521

408
435
623

50
110
146

36
391

937
801

4,031
1,169

759
559
364
524
225
255
286

43
187
270

447
212
87

702
510

36
375
121
36
14

2,861
334

4
253

35
183

830
199
61

Nil

500
445
143
299

14
175
182

Nil
1,223

580
100
317
363
993

Nil
162
122
92
27

Nil
295
969

1,110
5,148
1,143

531
458
423
636
254
159
271
26

143
579

330
194
69

741
421

Nil
Nil

10
35
16

3,660
184

Nil
443

4
Nil

203
160
167
124
206
245
102
127

1,249
501
206

26
642
219

20
Nil

317
30

1,050
Nil

204
Nil
1,366
Nil

279
390

Nil
57

303
160
131
112
874
819

80
1,269

427
470

Nil
123
650

98
1,113

950
12

214
965
618
547

20
77

182
86

182
72

632
54

142
202
421
172
413

1,386
712

97
1,570

671
643
141

1,120
1,831

220
1,723

109
168
20

147
605
507
115
90

420

1,239
2,497

260
1,150

123
170

7
81

Nil
425

15
78

147
20

2,165
885

510
102
395
670
113
844

291,301 |271,291 1,382
1,059
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